28701-MPB 302 45 Uen Rev NZ (4/12/2018)
© Hexatronic  New Zealand
+64 4 238 2228
1/2
                                     LSZH Microducts, MPB30201
Product Specification: Indoor Duct Assemblies

Marking example: 7x5/3.5MM HEXATRONIC A67  yymmddtt MPB30201   ->  xxxxx M
The individual micro-ducts are numbered.
Ordering Information
type product
number
diameter outer
sheath (mm)
weight (g/m) min bend radius*
(mm)
max pulling
force**(n)
Microduct
colour
1-way
MPB901036/0 5.0 16 50 60 White
1-way MPB901036/1 6.0 30 60 110 White
1-way, pre
populated
MPB901036/1A 6.0 34 60 110 White
4-way
MPB901036/4 12.2x12.2 130 150 400 White
7-way
MPB901036/7 17.2 200 220 600 White
12-way MPB901036/12 22.9 310 300 950 White
19-way MPB901036/19 26.9 440 350 1300 White
24-way MPB901036/24 32.5 590 500 1800 White
* Temporarily, unloaded, permanent (one turn) and during installation. The radius relates to tube capability and does not indicate a suitable radius for blowing**
During installation
28701-MPB 302 45 Uen Rev NZ (4/12/2018)
© Hexatronic  New Zealand